
Shelby   Edition   B
Four Bedrooms, Three Baths



Piedmont   Edition   B
Four   Bedrooms ,   Three   and   One - Half   Baths



Piedmont   Edition   B

First Floor PlanSecond Floor Plan

Fuller Studios, LLC

(404) 787-1897
Ken@Fuller-studios.com 

Oakview Properties

(404) 518-3542
(404) 452-8099

Real Estate DevelopementArchitectural Design Services

112 sf

1316 sf
1654 sf
2970 sf

427 sf
Front Porch
Garage

Total
Second Floor
First Floor



Piedmont   Edition   D
Four   Bedrooms ,   Three   and   One - Half   Baths



Piedmont   Edition   D

First Floor PlanSecond Floor Plan

Fuller Studios, LLC

(404) 787-1897
Ken@Fuller-studios.com 

Oakview Properties

(404) 518-3542
(404) 452-8099

Real Estate DevelopementArchitectural Design Services

First Floor
Second Floor
Total

Garage
Front Porch

427 sf

2970 sf
1654 sf
1316 sf

113 sf



Piedmont   Edition   F
Four   Bedrooms ,   Three   and   One - Half   Baths



First Floor PlanSecond Floor Plan

Fuller Studios, LLC

(404) 787-1897
Ken@Fuller-studios.com 

Oakview Properties

(404) 518-3542
(404) 452-8099

Real Estate DevelopementArchitectural Design Services

Four   Bedrooms ,   Three   and   One - Half   Baths
Piedmont   Edition   F

First Floor
Second Floor
Total

Garage
Front Porch151 sf

484 sf

3138 sf
1750 sf
1388 sf



Shelby   Edition   A
Four Bedrooms, Three Baths



Shelby   Edition   D
Four Bedrooms, Three Baths




